CALENDARIO DI CALCIO A11 OPEN MASCHILE 2015 - 2016 @ﬂlé PASsioNE

Campionato Nazionale - Fase Interprovinciale

jcomitaTo ol

ACIREALE

GIOR.
1 and.

2 and.

3 and.
4 and.

5 and.

6 and.
7 and.
8 and.
9 and.
10 and.
11 and.

1 rit.

2 rit.
3 rit.

4 rit.

5 rit.
6 rit.
7 rit.
8 rit.
9 rit.
10 rit.
11 rit.

DATA ORE
Sabato 07/11/'15 14:30
Sabato 14/11/'15 | 17:30
Sabato 21/11/'15 15:00
Sabato 28/11/'15  15:00

Domenica 06/12/'15 10:30
Lunedi 14/12/'15 | 20.30
Sabato 19/12/'15 17:30
Sabato 02/01/'16 | 17:30

Domenica 10/01/'16 15:00

RIPOSA: Pol. Giovaninsieme
Sabato 23/01/'16 17:30
Sabato 30/01/'16 | 17:30
Lunedi 08/02/'16  20:30
Sabato 13/02/'16 | 17:30
Sabato 20/02/'16  17:30
Sabato 27/02/'16 | 17:30
Sabato 05/03/'16  17:30

Domenica | 13/03/'16 | 16:00
Sabato 19/03/'16 15:30
Sabato 09/04/'16 | 17:30

RIPOSA: Pol. Giovaninsieme

Domenica 24/04/'16 | 15:00

GARA

Stucchificio SDM
Pol. Giovaninsieme

Sp. Aci Castello
Pol. Tre Stelle Lav.

Santalfiese

Calcio Lavinaio
Pol. Giovaninsieme
Pol. Giovaninsieme

Sporting Catania

Pol. Giovaninsieme

Pol. Giovaninsieme

Stella Nascente
Pol. Giovaninsieme

Pol. Giovaninsieme

Pol. Giovaninsieme
Pol. Giovaninsieme
Real Club Maletto
Sp. Aci S. Filippo
Pol. Giovaninsieme

Pol. Interforce

Pol. Giovaninsieme
Stella Nascente

Pol. Giovaninsieme
Pol. Giovaninsieme

Pol. Giovaninsieme

Pol. Giovaninsieme
Real Club Maletto
Sp. Aci S. Filippo

Pol. Giovaninsieme

Pol. Interforce

Stucchificio SDM

Pol. Giovaninsieme
Sp. Aci Castello

Pol. Tre Stelle Lav.

Santalfiese
Calcio Lavinaio
Pol. Giovaninsieme
Pol. Giovaninsieme
Sporting Catania

Pol. Giovaninsieme

CAMPO
Bottino

La Valle

Comunale
Comunale

Comunale

Comunale
La Valle
La Valle

Leo Soccer

La Valle

La Valle

Comunale
La valle

La Valle

La Valle
La Valle
Comunale
Bottino
La Valle

Sc. Penitenz.

LUOGO RIS.
Aci Catena 1-0
3-4d.cr.
S.G. Galermo (1-1)
Valverde 0-1
Lavinaio 0-1
. 5-4d.cr
S. Alfio @2 -2)
Lavinaio 3-0
S.G. Galermo 4-2
S.G. Galermo 2-0
Canalicchio CT 1-0
S.G. Galermo 3-1
3-4d.cr.
S.G. Galermo 2 -2)
Lavinaio 3-0
S.G. Galermo 3-1
5-6d.c.r.
S.G. Galermo @2 -2)
S.G. Galermo 7-0
S.G. Galermo 1-2
Maletto 1- 0
Aci Catena 1-0
S.G. Galermo 1- 2

S.P. Clarenza = 0 - 3 (P.R.)



